235www.kuebler.com12/2010
RoHS
IP- 10° + 70°
Ab
so
lu
te
 E

Includes EDS-file and documentation on CD
Use couplings for the BUS-IN connection and connectors for the BUS-OUT connection.
Order code
Hollow shaft
Absolute Encoders – Multiturn
c 		 Interface / Power supply
	1 	= 	DeviceNet / 10 ... 30 V DC
	2 	= 	CANopen / 10 ... 30 V DC
d 		 Type of connection
	1 	= 	terminal box with
			   cable gland fitting M16 1)
	2 	= 	M12 connector
8.9080
Type
. X X X X . XXXX
a 		 Flange
	1 	= 	without mounting aid
	2 	= 	with short spring device
	3 	= 	with long spring device
	4 	= 	with mounting flange
	5	 =	with tether arm long
b 		 Hollow shaft
	1 	= 	ø 12 mm
	2 	= 	ø 15 mm
	3 	= 	ø 20 mm
	4 	= 	ø 24 mm
	5 	= 	ø 28 mm
	6 	= 	ø 15,875 mm (5/8“)
	7 	= 	ø 25,4 mm (1“)
	9 	= 	ø 16 mm
	C 	= 	ø 25 mm
e 		 Fieldbus profile
1001 = 	DeviceNet
2001 = 	CANopen
				    Encoder Profile DSP 406
1) 	 Only in conjunction with CANopen
a b c d e
High rotational
speed
Temperature High IP value High shaft load
capacity
Shock / vibration
resistant
Short circuit
proof
Reverse polarity
protection
Adaptable
• 	 With cable gland or M12 connector
• 	 Hollow shaft of 12 up to 28 mm
• 	 Programmable over the bus
User-friendly
• 	 All relevant parameters programmable
• 	 Wide selection of shafts and fixing options
The multiturn encoder 9080 with CANopen interface and combined
optical / mechanical sensor technology is perfect for CANopen
applications, where a large hollow shaft is required.
This through hollow shaft is available with a diameter up to
28 mm. The maximum resolution of the 9080 is 25 bits.
CANopen / DeviceNetStandard, optical / magnetic 9080 (Large hollow shaft)
236 www.kuebler.com 12/2010
Mounting accessory for hollow shaft encoders
Cylindrical pin, long
for torque stops
With fixing thread	 8.0010.4700.0000
Connection Technology
Connector, self-assembly (straight) M12 for Bus in 			   8.0000.5116.0000
M12 for Bus out 			   8.0000.5111.0000
Cordset, pre-assembled with 5 m PVC cable 	Bus in		  8.0000.6V81.0005